Special Called Joint Session of

Franklin City Commission/Simpson County Fiscal Court

County Courtroom — 2" Floor
Thursday, January 19, 2012
6:00 P.M.

Agenda

Call Meeting to Order
Prayer & Pledge of Allegiance

Special Guests: Boys and Girls Club Board Members -

Presentation by Club President Bill Harris

Comments/Questions from the Public

Ann St. Clair — West Cedar St. resident

Reqgular Business

1.
2.
3.

4.

Discussion/Update Regarding 911 Dispatch Transition to KSP
Discussion/Update Regarding One Call Now Implementation Plan
Discussion and/or Possible First Reading Regarding Synthetic
Cannabinoids Ordinance

Discussion and/or Possible Action Regarding Joint City/County Codes
Enforcement Partnership

Reports

e Mayor and/or Judge/Executive
e Magistrates and/or City commissioners
¢ City Manager/City Attorney/County Attorney

Executive Session

Adjourn



